BIGBEE / CASS' IA"CN.WTS / GRANT h,,U**OOD / TAVTVV MATHIS/DAVID GARVIN
SUBSTITUTE TRUSTEE'S MAILING ADDRESS :

ggi6 Slide Road, suite 201; Lubbock, Lubbock county, Texas, 79424
Recording Information: Deed of Trust recorded at Document No. 2023-r79 of the officialpublic Records of Lynn County, Texas.
Properfy: Lot one Hundred Sixteen (116),Malcom Farms, An Addition to Lynn county,Texas' which is more oarticularlidil;;; as a 160.g5 u".. i.urt of rand being theUf,il:i::Il'or2' brock 1, d [;';:"iv co s,,".t, A;;;ract No 623,Lynn

NOTE:

August 25,2023
$265,225.00

,Iuana Floricel Ramirez percz